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H.G. Kenyon #90
Extension for Ridgewood Subd.
Hearing: April 23, 2007 Adding 571' of open drain.
Revised report dated 3/27/07 removed Cielo Ranch's 3 parcels.
Adding 1,695' of open dr::Jin.
'No changein currentmaintenanceassessmentrate.
Rate is $2/Ac, $5/Lot & Minimum

Parcel
08-09-12-00-00-026.000
08-09-12-00-00-027.000
08-09-12-00-00-028.000
08-09-12-00-00-029.000
08-09-12-00-00-030.000
08-09-12-00-00-031.000
08-09-12-00-00-032.000
08-09-12-00-00-033.000
08-09-12-00-00-034.000
08-09-12-00-00-035.000
08-09-12-00-00-036.000
08-09-12-00-00-037.000
08-09-12-00-00-038.000
08-09-12-00-00-039.000
08-09-12-00-00-040.000
08-09-12-00-00-041.000
08-09-12-00-00-042.000
08-09-12-00-00-043.000
08-09-12-00-00-044.000
08-09-12-00-00-045.000
08-09-12-00-00-046.000
08-09-12-00-00-047.000
08-09-12-00-00-048.000
08-09-12-00-00-049.000
08-09-12-00-00-050.000
08-09-12-00-00-051 .000
08-09-12-00-00-052.000

08-09-12-00-00-053.000
08-09-12-00-00-055 000
08-09-12-00-00-056.000
08-09-12-00-00-057.000
08-09-12-00-00-058.000
08-09-12-00-00-059.000
08-09-12-00-00-060.000
08-09-12-00-00-061 .000

08-09-12-00-00-025.000
0809 120000051.000

0809 120000051.001
0809120000051.201
99-99-99-99-99-999.010

Owner

Kipper, Francis N & Laura A
Cutler, Robert B & Helen K Shane Jtlrs
Shepard, Billy D & Anna L

Lee, Marilyn & Anita Baker Jtlrs
Haas, Philip W & Judith A
Mahan, Doyle & Joanna
McConkey, Terry L & Joan Zink
Dripps, James M & Lynda K
Spradlin, Charles A & Joanna M
Medley, Lee D & Myra E
Redden, Dennis K
Lowry, Tamara C
Maddox, Anthony J
Brumley, Todd S & Jacqueline K
Green, Michael R
Dunn, Torrance D & Debbie A

Patton, Steven H
Cotton, Laura J

Cheng, Gnao Lee & Xiong
Eaton, James C & Cynthia A
Beauchamp, Dennis & Patti
Herrington, Jon William & Angaleen
VanOsdol, William & Jane
Ealy, Danny & Theresa M
Broscoe Group Properties LLC

Campbell, Charles P & Della M
Turner, David K II & Frances M

Keller, Scott & Cynthia S
McGraw, Michael J & Tracy R
Long, Jeffrey A & Sharon K
Fisher, Thomas D & Lois K
Babcock, David W & Deborah E
Lienerth, David M &Linda L

Stewart, Greg
Grigdesby, Harold W & Cynthia F
Green, Kristina K
Ciolo Ranch LLC
Ciolo Ranch LLC
Ciolo Ranch LLC
Town of Westfield

Address

812 161st St E
808161stStE
740 161st St E

736 161st St E
714 161st St E

16111 Oak Ridge RD
16127 Oak Ridge RD
16143 Oakridge RD
16209 Oak Ridge Rd
3358 Eden Village PI
16233 Oak Ridge Rd
16241 Oakridge Rd
711 Ridgewood Ave
719 Ridgewood Ave
16234 Montrose LN
16226 Montrose LN
16214 Montrose Ln
708 Allen Ct
709 Allen CT
715 Allen CT

809 Allen CT
805 Allen CT
804 Allen CT
16211 Montrose LN
6140 Whitetail Run

16233 Montrose Ln
16241 Montrose LN

807 Ridgewood AVE
810 Ridgewood Ave
806 Ridgewood AVE
19402 Justin Morgan Dr
722 Ridgewood AVE
714 Ridgewood Ave
706 Ridgewood Ave
16303 Oakridge RD
824 E. 161st St.
926 E. 161st St.

926 E. 161st St.

926 E. 161st St.

130 Penn St.

City
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Carmel, IN 46033
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Greenwood, IN 46143
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
Westfield, IN 46074
"(m;tfiold IN 113074

'I'!ostfiold, IN 16071

Westfield, IN 16071
Westfield, IN 46074

Desc1

Ridgewood Sec. 1 Lot 1

Ridgewood Sec. 1 Lot 2
Ridgewood Sec. 1 Lot 3
Ridgewood Sec. 1 Lot 4
Ridgewood Sec. 1 Lot 5
Ridgewood Sec. 1 Lot 6
Ridgewood Sec. 1 Lot 7
Ridgewood Sec. 1 Lot 8
Ridgewood Sec. 1 Lot 9
Ridgewood Sec. 1 Lot 10
Ridgewood Sec. 1 Lot 11
Ridgewood Sec. 1 Lot 12
Ridgewood Sec. 2 Lot 14
Ridgewood Sec. 2 Lot 15
Ridgewood Sec. 2 Lot 16
Ridgewood Sec. 2 Lot 17
Ridgewood Sec. 2 Lot 18
Ridgewood Sec. 2 Lot 19
Ridgewood Sec. 2 Lot 20
Ridgewood Sec. 2 Lot 21
Ridgewood Sec. 2 Lot 22
Ridgewood Sec. 2 Lot 23
Ridgewood Sec. 2 Lot 24
Ridgewood Sec. 2 Lot 25
Ridgewood Sec. 2 Lot 26
Ridgewood Sec. 2 Lot 27
Ridgewood Sec. 2 Lot 28
Ridgewood Sec. 2 Lot 29
Ridgewood Sec. 2 Lot 36
Ridgewood Sec. 2 Lot 35
Ridgewood Sec. 2 Lot 34
Ridgewood Sec. 2 Lot 33
Ridgewood Sec. 2 Lot 32
Ridgewood Sec. 2 Lot 31
Ridgewood Sec. 2 Lot 30
S12T18R30.73Ac
S12 T18 R3 11.68.'\c
S12T18R312.82I\c
S12 T18 R3 11.00/\c

Ridgewood Ave, Montrose Ln & Allen Ct

Desc2 Benefit Assmt. Perc

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot 5.00 3.51%

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot 5.00 3.51%

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot 5.00 3.51%

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot 5.00 3.51%

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot 5.00 3.51%

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot 5.00 3.51%

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot 5.00 3.51%

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot 5.00 3.51%

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot 5.00 3.51%

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot 5.00 3.51%

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot 5.00 3.51%

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot 5.00 3.51%

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot 5.00 3.51%

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot 5.00 3.51%

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot 5.00 3.51%

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot 5.00 3.51%

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot 5.00 3.51%

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot 5.00 3.51%

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot

Un-regulated Subd. One Lot

ResidentiallAg 0.73 5.00 3.51%
+e4-Q

4,-§g MJ-%
Roads 6.63 13.26 9.30%

Total: 100.00%
Revised Total: 108.26
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